PGP Keysigning Party Keys file:///media/disk/linux/outfile.html
1 of 1 03/01/2008 10:24 AM
Key ID Owner Fingerprint Size Type Key Info
Matches?
Owner ID
Matches?
6D2B8CE2
Andrew Grieser <agrieser@gmail.com>
E2CD AEE6 016B F750 3ED2
B941 77A3 03A0 6D2B 8CE2 1024 DSA
5E574D42 Sam Stuck
<sam.stuck@binaryfetish.com>
39F0 8890 CBB4 52FE 07B9
028E 35DA 9932 5E57 4D42 1024 DSA
A47BFF37
Dave Stovicek <dstovi@gmail.com>
001E 6979 2327 ED4E D475
3667 3428 6567 A47B FF37 1024 DSA
9316C99D
Loren Weith <lweith@stack.nl>
80E7 65DF 7D31 FB27 C2BA
B5A3 1854 2C49 9316 C99D 1024 DSA
61945D3F
Loren Weith <lweith@yaksman.org>
A49A 07A4 E389 9497 47B3
693A 19D6 31A4 6194 5D3F 1024 RSA
052EDF8F
Neal Dudley <ndudley@utoledo.edu>
2206 D74E D12C D855 FDDD
AA93 FE06 CD4B 052E DF8F 1024 DSA
8313BDCE Scott Vargovich
<bluesfreak72@gmail.com>
1A4A 19C7 593B 7702 375F
227D 65AF 1FFE 8313 BDCE 1024 DSA
BDA4F75A Scott Vargovich
<bluesfreak72@gmail.com>
806D AF7D 0EE6 87AF 868A
B1D1 5B16 151C BDA4 F75A 1024 DSA
6671B7C5
Adam Maddock <adam@maddock.net>
88A0 8F9F 7945 DF79 DDB7
5AEE E595 AA82 6671 B7C5 1024 DSA
D3BDD03A
Ian Wilson <me@ianwilson.org>
FB6A 88CD 1A5C 8ACF F3EC
8ADA 69DB 083D D3BD D03A 1024 DSA
B40546CD Abdulmajed Dakkak
<adakkak@eng.utoledo.edu>
53FB 15F4 7E14 EC36 0130
0DBC 0D2A 8D67 B405 46CD 1024 DSA
C5EC8AD6
Craig Seeley <cseeley@utoledo.edu>
AAE5 1236 56FB DB40 871F
CF6F AEA3 3EC3 C5EC 8AD6 1024 DSA